F USIONL AMP S     /    10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6     /    TEL: (905) 495-4432   FAX: (905) 495-3494     /      W W W. F U S I O N L A M P S . C A
EL
EC
TR
O
N
IC
 F
LU
 B
A
LL
A
S
TS
PART NUMBER STARTING METHOD LAMP CONNECTION
TYPE
INPUT
VOLTAGE
INPUT
FREQUENCY
SOUND
RATING
REMOTE MOUNTING
DISTANCE
FB232347E-PPS-HE Programmed Start Parallel 347 VAC 50/60Hz A 18ft Max.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT
QTY
CASE
QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE WEIGHT
FB232347E-PPS-HE Fusion 32W 2 Lamp Electronic Fluorescent Ballast 1 20
13.78” x 10.24” x 3.35” - 350 x 260 x  85
mm
28.6 lbs - 12.9
kgs
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
•   Programmed Start
•   347V input voltage
•   Industry standard small ballast housings
•   Lamp end-of-life protection circuitry
•   5 Year Warranty
•   RoHS Compliant
•   Meets ANSI Standard C62.41
•   Meets FCC Part 18 Class A for EMI/RFI (non-consumer limits)
•   cULus Listed (Class P, Type 1 Outdoor, Type HL)
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
Fusion Electronic Fluorescent Ballasts are designed to perform to meet all applicable
ANSI, FCC, UL & CSA requirements. Used in various fixture types Fusion ballasts are energy
efficient and carry a 5 year limited warranty.
APPLICATIONS:
•   Retail: Malls, Shopping Centres, Stores, etc.
•   Hospitality:  Restaurants, Hotels, etc.
•   Commercial:  Offices, Show Rooms & Display Areas
•   Education Centres:  Universities, Colleges, Schools, etc.
PART NUMBER:
32W 2L T8 Electronic Fluorescent Ballast
FB232347E-PPS-HE
C82.11ANSI
CODE
C62.41ANSI
CODE
APPROVALS
WIRING DIAGRAM:
2 Lamp:
BLACK
BLUE
RED
LAMP
LAMP
WHITE
BALLAST
YELLOW
1 Lamp:
Black
Blue
RED
Lamp
White
Ballast
Yellow